
ROBINSONADA MAZOWIECKA 2025

Miejsce Imię Nazwisko Czas przejazdu

1 168 Milena Czerniawko 09:22:50
2 179 Klaudia Mila 11:32:50
3 66 Klaudia Podgórska
4 70 Magdalena Wilk
5 102 Anna Olender 15:17:02
6 71 Olga Szymków
7 60 Sylwia Gudyka
8 186 Ewa Ciewiertnia 16:21:57
9 135 Oliwia Walkowicz

10 128 Natalia Rohozna 17:53:57
11 118 Iga Stachowicz 21:10:38
12 119 Bożena Stachowicz 21:10:56

WYNIKI- kategoria KOBIET- trasa zielona
Numer 

startowy

12:29:20 
14:01:40 

15:24:44 
15:55:01 

17:48:58 




